CHEMICKÉ KOTVY
www.rawlplug.com 1
[Czech]: R-STUDS Metric Threaded Rods - Steel Class 5.8, Hot Dip
Galvanized, Flat Head
[Czech]: Threaded rod 5.8 grade steel, hot-dip galvanized (HDG) with increased corro
sion resistance, for use with bonded anchors
Informace o produktu
1.	Vyvrtáme  otvor  vhodného  průměru  a hloubky

•	 Regálové  systémy
•	 Vzpěry/podpěry
•	 Ohrádky
•	 Okenní  díly
•	 Lešení
•	 Stroje
CHEMICKÉ KOTVY
www.rawlplug.com 2
Informace o produktu
Rozměry Produkt
Kotva Upevňovací prvek
Průměr Délka Maximální tloušťka Průměr otvoru
d L [Czech]: hnom, 6d [Czech]: hnom, 12d d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M12 R-STUDS-12150-HDFL 12 150 63 - 14
M16
R-STUDS-16190-HDFL 16 190 75 - 18
R-STUDS-16240-HDFL 16 240 125 29 18
R-STUDS-16270-HDFL 16 270 155 59 18
R-STUDS-16290-HDFL 16 290 175 79 18
R-STUDS-16320-HDFL 16 320 205 109 18
R-STUDS-16370-HDFL 16 370 255 159 18
M20
R-STUDS-20260-HDFL 20 260 117 - 22
R-STUDS-20300-HDFL 20 300 157 37 22
Logistické údaje
Roz
měry
Produkt